80
Thermocouples
Noble Metal
Watlow’s noble metal thermocouples
offer the advantages of handling
higher temperatures and providing
greater accuracy than base metal
thermocouples. Depending on your

(38 mm)
Elements with Insulators; Shown with Optional MC-124 Copper Sleeves
*
For use with standard, general purpose
heads; platinum assemblies can be furnished
with MC-124 copper sleeves; no additional
charge. Add suffix “-MC” to part number.
a Insulation consists of a one-piece two-hole
alumina (0.125 diameter) insulator.
For lengths over 24 in. (610 mm), a single
piece alumina 3⁄16 inch diameter insulator is
used.
Enlarged picture of copper sleeves
Length Part Number Part Number T/C
Calibration in. Bare T/C With Alumina Insulatoraa
12 2110-B-12 2114-B-12
18 2110-B-18 2114-B-18
24 2110-B-24 2114-B-24
B 30 2110-B-30 2114-B-30
36 2110-B-36 2114-B-36
42 2110-B-42 2114-B-42
48 2110-B-48 2114-B-48
12 2110-R-12 2114-R-12
18 2110-R-18 2114-R-18
24 2110-R-24 2114-R-24
R 30 2110-R-30 2114-R-30
36 2110-R-36 2114-R-36
42 2110-R-42 2114-R-42
48 2110-R-48 2114-R-48
12 2110-S-12 2114-S-12
18 2110-S-18 2114-S-18
24 2110-S-24 2114-S-24
S 30 2110-S-30 2114-S-30
36 2110-S-36 2114-S-36
42 2110-S-42 2114-S-42
48 2110-S-48 2114-S-48
T
h
erm
o